
 Date

No Rider Class Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot

85 T Harris C 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 5 24

86 J Maslin C 5 0 0 1 6 0 5 0 5 10 5 5 5 5 20 0 5 5 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 11 3 3 2 8 5 5 5 15 80 DNF

87 T Maslin C 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 4 5 5 3 0 13 3 3 0 0 6 5 3 1 2 11 1 0 2 3 6 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 5 52

88 G Maslin C 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 4 16 DNF

89 A Steel B 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 DNF 

90 B Wilmore A 1 1 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 7 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 6 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 7 32 Best A

91 M Wilmore B 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 3 8 3 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 6 25

92 D Maslin C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 2 3 1 1 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 15 Best C 

93 M Maslin O/50 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

94 E Maslin C 5 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 4 5 5 5 5 20 0 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 3 9 3 0 0 0 3 5 5 5 5 20 74 DNF

95 M Goodall O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

96 J Bliss O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

97 B Taylor C 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 10 3 0 2 2 7 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 6 32

98 N Tomkins O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Best 0/50

99 I Thompson B 2 5 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 9 1 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 0 5 0 3 5 1 9 1 2 5 2 10 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 5 5 15 65

100 G Currie B 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 5 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 19 Best B 

101 T Woodhouse C 2 1 1 2 6 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 1 8 0 1 2 0 3 2 2 3 5 12 5 3 3 5 16 2 2 2 3 9 2 3 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 3 1 5 3 1 10 73

102 O Jones YB 5 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 3 14 1 1 1 2 5 0 2 1 1 4 5 5 5 5 20 1 1 2 1 5 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 2 3 8 5 0 3 3 11 77 Best YB

103 L Townsend C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 6 5 3 3 2 13 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 32

104 M Anderson B 5 1 2 3 11 1 1 0 0 2 3 5 5 3 16 1 3 3 2 9 0 3 1 0 4 3 3 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 3 3 2 5 5 15 68

105 L Anderson B 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 4 2 2 0 3 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 23

106 M Tull O/50 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 5 5 5 20 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 6 31 DNF

107 M Janes O/50 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 5 12 0 1 0 3 4 2 3 0 3 8 3 3 3 3 12 1 0 2 1 4 3 0 1 1 5 0 2 0 0 2 5 1 2 2 10 59

108 S Winstanley C 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 5 5 0 2 1 8 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

109 S Venn B 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 2 6 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 5 2 10 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 42

110 S Wilson B 3 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 5 6 0 1 3 3 7 3 3 5 3 14 1 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 5 8 3 1 1 1 6 3 3 3 1 10 1 3 5 3 12 5 3 2 0 10 81

111 M Clements B 2 2 2 0 6 1 2 3 0 6 5 0 1 0 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 1 3 1 6 5 5 3 2 15 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 2 3 3 2 3 11 61

112 O Clements C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 8 5 3 3 3 14 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 5 33

113 K Wooster AB 2 1 1 2 6 0 1 0 5 6 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 6 0 1 5 3 9 33 Best AB 

114 G Harris O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

115 D Hammond B 5 2 1 1 9 5 3 3 1 12 2 3 5 3 13 3 3 1 1 8 3 5 2 2 12 5 3 5 2 15 5 1 0 1 7 0 3 1 0 4 2 5 0 1 8 3 2 2 2 9 97

116 Z King B 3 2 2 0 7 0 3 2 0 5 3 5 5 13 3 2 0 3 8 3 2 3 3 11 2 5 5 2 14 1 0 2 1 4 2 1 3 5 11 1 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 3 14 92

117 P King B 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 14

118 D Cribb O/50 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 DNF

119 C Cross C 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 12 3 3 2 5 13 0 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 3 3 3 14 52

120 M Ell O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14

121 S Hayes C 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 3 1 9 2 1 1 1 5 5 0 3 3 11 3 5 3 5 16 1 0 1 3 5 5 3 1 1 10 1 2 0 2 5 3 3 3 2 11 76

122 A Brown C 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 6 0 1 1 1 5 6 0 0 0 5 5 23 DNF

123 D Bathe AB 3 2 1 5 11 5 3 5 5 18 2 3 3 0 8 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 5 5 5 17 2 5 5 5 17 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 8 5 5 1 0 11 94

124 J Bathe C 2 3 1 3 9 3 0 1 0 4 5 5 0 10 3 1 0 0 4 5 5 3 1 14 3 3 1 1 8 5 2 3 2 12 5 2 3 0 10 5 1 0 0 6 5 0 3 3 11 88

125 G Wooster O/50 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 7 2 0 2 2 6 3 3 3 5 14 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 39

126 R Cullum C 0 2 3 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 20 DNF

127 F Cullum AB 3 5 2 3 13 5 3 3 5 16 2 2 1 2 7 5 1 1 0 7 0 1 2 0 3 5 1 2 5 13 2 3 2 5 12 1 0 1 0 2 2 3 1 2 8 3 5 5 3 16 97

Protests, if any, in accordance with the NSC of the ASU to the Sec: Lyndon Jack 43 Whittington Rd Westlea Swindon SN5 7DF
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Results by Class
 Date

No Rider Class Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot Tot

90 B Wilmore A 1 1 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 7 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 6 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 7 32 Best A

113 K Wooster AB 2 1 1 2 6 0 1 0 5 6 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 6 0 1 5 3 9 33 Best AB 

123 D Bathe AB 3 2 1 5 11 5 3 5 5 18 2 3 3 0 8 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 5 5 5 17 2 5 5 5 17 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 8 5 5 1 0 11 94

127 F Cullum AB 3 5 2 3 13 5 3 3 5 16 2 2 1 2 7 5 1 1 0 7 0 1 2 0 3 5 1 2 5 13 2 3 2 5 12 1 0 1 0 2 2 3 1 2 8 3 5 5 3 16 97

100 G Currie B 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 5 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 19 Best B 

91 M Wilmore B 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 3 8 3 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 6 25

117 P King B 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 14

105 L Anderson B 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 3 0 1 0 4 2 2 0 3 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 23

109 S Venn B 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 2 6 0 1 1 1 3 3 0 5 2 10 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 42

104 M Anderson B 5 1 2 3 11 1 1 0 0 2 3 5 5 3 16 1 3 3 2 9 0 3 1 0 4 3 3 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 3 3 2 5 5 15 68

111 M Clements B 2 2 2 0 6 1 2 3 0 6 5 0 1 0 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 1 3 1 6 5 5 3 2 15 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 2 3 3 2 3 11 61

99 I Thompson B 2 5 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 9 1 1 1 0 3 3 2 0 0 5 0 3 5 1 9 1 2 5 2 10 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 5 5 15 65

115 D Hammond B 5 2 1 1 9 5 3 3 1 12 2 3 5 3 13 3 3 1 1 8 3 5 2 2 12 5 3 5 2 15 5 1 0 1 7 0 3 1 0 4 2 5 0 1 8 3 2 2 2 9 97

116 Z King B 3 2 2 0 7 0 3 2 0 5 3 5 5 13 3 2 0 3 8 3 2 3 3 11 2 5 5 2 14 1 0 2 1 4 2 1 3 5 11 1 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 3 14 92

110 S Wilson B 3 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 5 6 0 1 3 3 7 3 3 5 3 14 1 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 5 8 3 1 1 1 6 3 3 3 1 10 1 3 5 3 12 5 3 2 0 10 81

89 A Steel B 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 DNF 

92 D Maslin C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 2 3 1 1 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 15 Best C 

85 T Harris C 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 5 24

108 S Winstanley C 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 5 5 0 2 1 8 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

97 B Taylor C 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 10 3 0 2 2 7 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 6 32

103 L Townsend C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 6 5 3 3 2 13 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 32

112 O Clements C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 8 5 3 3 3 14 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 5 33

87 T Maslin C 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 4 5 5 3 0 13 3 3 0 0 6 5 3 1 2 11 1 0 2 3 6 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 5 52

119 C Cross C 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 12 3 3 2 5 13 0 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 3 3 3 14 52

101 T Woodhouse C 2 1 1 2 6 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 1 8 0 1 2 0 3 2 2 3 5 12 5 3 3 5 16 2 2 2 3 9 2 3 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 3 1 5 3 1 10 73

121 S Hayes C 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 3 1 9 2 1 1 1 5 5 0 3 3 11 3 5 3 5 16 1 0 1 3 5 5 3 1 1 10 1 2 0 2 5 3 3 3 2 11 76

124 J Bathe C 2 3 1 3 9 3 0 1 0 4 5 5 0 10 3 1 0 0 4 5 5 3 1 14 3 3 1 1 8 5 2 3 2 12 5 2 3 0 10 5 1 0 0 6 5 0 3 3 11 88

86 J Maslin C 5 0 0 1 6 0 5 0 5 10 5 5 5 5 20 0 5 5 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 11 3 3 2 8 5 5 5 15 80 DNF

88 G Maslin C 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 4 16 DNF

94 E Maslin C 5 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 4 5 5 5 5 20 0 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 0 3 3 9 3 0 0 0 3 5 5 5 5 20 74 DNF

122 A Brown C 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 6 0 1 1 1 5 6 0 0 0 5 5 23 DNF

126 R Cullum C 0 2 3 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 20 DNF

96 J Bliss O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

98 N Tomkins O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Best 0/50

95 M Goodall O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

114 G Harris O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

93 M Maslin O/50 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

120 M Ell O/50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14

125 G Wooster O/50 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 7 2 0 2 2 6 3 3 3 5 14 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 5 39

107 M Janes O/50 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 5 12 0 1 0 3 4 2 3 0 3 8 3 3 3 3 12 1 0 2 1 4 3 0 1 1 5 0 2 0 0 2 5 1 2 2 10 59

106 M Tull O/50 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 5 5 5 20 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 6 31 DNF

118 D Cribb O/50 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 DNF

102 O Jones YB 5 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 3 14 1 1 1 2 5 0 2 1 1 4 5 5 5 5 20 1 1 2 1 5 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 2 3 8 5 0 3 3 11 77 Best YB

Protests, if any, in accordance with the NSC of the ASU to the Sec: Lyndon Jack 43 Whittington Rd Westlea Swindon SN5 7DF

14/02/2016 Swindon & District MCC ACU No. 46347

Round 2  of Club Championship Venue Hannington Trial Klindt Trophy Trial 
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